
UGLY PACKAGE $18
Accompanied with slider buns, BBQ sauce, cutlery, plates & napkins

Choose Two Meats 

Mac & cheese
Red beans
Jambalaya
Potato salad

Coleslaw
Chili beans
Collard greens

Choose Two Sides

Smoked pulled pork
Beef brisket
Burnt ends

Smoked pulled chicken
St. Louis ribs
Smoked sausage

UGLIER PACKAGE $22
Accompanied with slider buns, BBQ sauce, cutlery, plates & napkins

Choose Three Meats 

Mac & cheese
Red beans
Jambalaya
Potato salad

Coleslaw
Chili beans
Collard greens

Choose Three Sides

Smoked pulled pork
Beef brisket
Burnt ends

Smoked pulled chicken
St. Louis  ribs
Smoked chicken wings

SMOKED MEATS
All of our meats are slow-smoked in-house

Price Per Lb. 
Pulled pork
Beef brisket
Burnt ends
Pulled chicken
Smoked sausage
Alligator sausage
St. Louis ribs

$18.00
$22.00
$22.00
$18.00
$14.00
$15.00
$18.00

PASTA
Chipotle Shrimp Pasta
1/2 pan $60 | Full pan $120   
Gulf shrimp tossed in a creamy chipotle sauce with penne 
pasta sauce. 

Pastalaya
1/2 pan $60 | Full pan $120
Penne pasta tossed in a traditional jambalaya sauce with our 
homemade sausage and smoked pulled pork.

Pasta LaScala
1/2 pan $40 | Full pan $80 
Red onion, garlic, capers, and artichoke tossed in a creamy 
butter lemon sauce.

SIMPLY NEW ORLEANS

Red beans & rice 
Crawfish etouffee w/rice
Shrimp creole w/ rice
Jambalaya
Shrimp and grits

$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$65.00

$80.00
$100.00
$100.00
$90.00
$120.00

1/2 pan Full pan

BEVERAGE PACKAGES
Non-alcoholic beverage station (tea/water) - $3 per person (min. $50) 

Non-alcoholic - $5 per person
Beer, wine, soda - $12 per person
Beer, wine, soda, well liquors - $16 per person
Beer, wine, soda, call liquors - $24 per person
Beer, wine, soda, premium liquors - $32 per person

Ask About Additional Options
•Pick-up or Drop-Off Catering
•Boxed Lunches
•Satelite Bar Set Up
•A/V Equipment
•Live Music Entertainment
•Offsite and Pick Up Catering
•Smoker/Trailer

CATERING MENU

APPETIZERS
Bacon wrapped shrimp  
Finger sandwiches
Pork sliders
Mini meat pies
Mini crawfish pies
Chicken tenders
Catfish strips
Taco bar

$55.00
$60.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$70.00
$75.00

$110.00
$90.00
$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$120.00
$150.00

Taco Bar: Smoked pulled pork or pulled chicken with coleslaw, 
chipotle sour cream, pico de gallo and 6”tortillas

1/2 pan Full pan

SIDE ITEMS
Our famous coleslaw
Mac & cheese
Potato salad
Chili beans
Red beans
Jambalaya

$18.00
$27.00
$25.00
$20.00
$40.00
$45.00 

$30.00
$49.00
$45.00
$35.00
$80.00
$90.00

1/2 pan Full pan

All catering and beverage packages subject to 
service charge (20%) and sales tax (10.45%). 
Due to market fluctuations, substitutions may be 
offered and pricing may change.

PORTION REFERENCE GUIDE
•1 lb of meat feeds 2 to 3 people
•½ pan feeds 15-20 people  |  Full pan feeds 30-40 people
•Meat pies & sliders ½ pan Qty: 30  |  Full pan Qty: 60

events@theuglydogsaloon.com | www.theuglydogsaloon.com
401 Andrew Higgins Blvd. New Orleans, LA 70130ON AND OFF-SITE CATERING FOR EVENTS 


