



CATERING MENU

ON AND OFF-SITE CATERING FOR EVENTS

UGLY PACKAGE \$18

Accompanied with slider buns, BBQ sauce, cutlery, plates & napkins

Choose Two Meats

Smoked pulled pork Smoked pulled chicken

Beef brisket St. Louis ribs
Burnt ends Smoked sausage

Choose Two Sides

Mac & cheese Coleslaw
Red beans Chili beans
Jambalaya Collard greens

Potato salad

UGLIER PACKAGE \$22

Accompanied with slider buns, BBQ sauce, cutlery, plates & napkins

Choose Three Meats

Smoked pulled pork Smoked pulled chicken

Beef brisket St. Louis ribs

Burnt ends Smoked chicken wings

Choose Three Sides

Mac & cheese Coleslaw
Red beans Chili beans
Jambalaya Collard greens

Potato salad

SMOKED MEATS

All of our meats are slow-smoked in-house

Price Per Lb.

Pulled pork \$18.00
Beef brisket \$22.00
Burnt ends \$22.00
Pulled chicken \$18.00
Smoked sausage \$14.00
Alligator sausage \$15.00
St. Louis ribs \$18.00

PASTA

Chipotle Shrimp Pasta

1/2 pan \$60 | Full pan \$120

Gulf shrimp tossed in a creamy chipotle sauce with penne pasta sauce.

Pastalaya

1/2 pan \$60 | Full pan \$120

Penne pasta tossed in a traditional jambalaya sauce with our homemade sausage and smoked pulled pork.

Pasta LaScala

1/2 pan \$40 | Full pan \$80

Red onion, garlic, capers, and artichoke tossed in a creamy butter lemon sauce.

events@theuglydogsaloon.com | www.theuglydogsaloon.com 401 Andrew Higgins Blvd. New Orleans, LA 70130

SIMPLY NEW ORLEANS

	1/2 pan	Full pan
Red beans & rice	\$40.00	\$80.00
Crawfish etouffee w/rice	\$50.00	\$100.00
Shrimp creole w/ rice	\$50.00	\$100.00
Jambalaya	\$45.00	\$90.00
Shrimp and grits	\$65.00	\$120.00

APPETIZERS

1/2 pan	Full pan
\$55.00	\$110.00
\$60.00	\$90.00
\$50.00	\$100.00
\$55.00	\$90.00
\$55.00	\$90.00
\$50.00	\$80.00
\$70.00	\$120.00
\$75.00	\$150.00
	\$55.00 \$60.00 \$50.00 \$55.00 \$55.00 \$50.00 \$70.00

Taco Bar: Smoked pulled pork or pulled chicken with coleslaw, chipotle sour cream, pico de gallo and 6"tortillas

SIDE ITEMS

	1/2 pan	Full pan
Our famous coleslaw	\$18.00	\$30.00
Mac & cheese	\$27.00	\$49.00
Potato salad	\$25.00	\$45.00
Chili beans	\$20.00	\$35.00
Red beans	\$40.00	\$80.00
Jambalaya	\$45.00	\$90.00

BEVERAGE PACKAGES

Non-alcoholic beverage station (tea/water) - \$3 per person (min. \$50)

Non-alcoholic - \$5 per person

Beer, wine, soda - \$12 per person

Beer, wine, soda, well liquors - \$16 per person

Beer, wine, soda, call liquors - \$24 per person

Beer, wine, soda, premium liquors - \$32 per person

Ask About Additional Options

- ·Pick-up or Drop-Off Catering
- ·Boxed Lunches
- ·Satelite Bar Set Up
- ·A/V Equipment
- ·Live Music Entertainment
- ·Offsite and Pick Up Catering
- ·Smoker/Trailer



All catering and beverage packages subject to service charge (20%) and sales tax (10.45%). Due to market fluctuations, substitutions may be offered and pricing may change.

PORTION REFERENCE GUIDE

- •1 lb of meat feeds 2 to 3 people
- ⋅½ pan feeds 15-20 people | Full pan feeds 30-40 people
- •Meat pies & sliders ½ pan Qty: 30 | Full pan Qty: 60

